Wednesday, February 20th

Time

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

Manager

Ari Glass
Plimsoll Capital
Alex Gerasev
Adam Campbell
Dinko Cule

Levante Capital
Dmitriy Yurinev
Aegea

Ulric Taylor

Brian Donnally
Laith Shabaan
Christian Faber
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Subject Matter

Multi-strat model

Plimsoll FX Programs

Equity pairs trading program
Pattern recognition strategy
Equity stat arb

Energy market making

Equity short term directional
Option volatility arb program
Short-term directional futures

303 Prop Trading Teams
303 Prop Trading Teams
303 Prop Trading Teams
303 Prop Trading Teams
303 Prop Trading Teams
Relative Value Arbitrage
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