

## Wednesday, February 20th

Time	Manager	Mgr#	Subject Matter
10:00 AM	Ari Glass		Multi-strat model
10:30 AM	Plimsoll Capital	1	Plimsoll FX Programs
11:00 AM	Alex Gerasev	4	Equity pairs trading program
11:30 AM	Adam Campbell	5	Pattern recognition strategy
12:00 PM	Dinko Cule	9	Equity stat arb
1:30 PM	Levante Capital	16	Energy market making
2:00 PM	Dmitriy Yurinev	7	Equity short term directional
2:30 PM	Aegea	10	Option volatility arb program
3:00 PM	Ulric Taylor	6	Short-term directional futures
3:30 PM	Brian Donnally	3	303 Prop Trading Teams
3:45 PM	Laith Shabaan	15	303 Prop Trading Teams
4:00 PM	Christian Faber	15	303 Prop Trading Teams
4:15 PM	Adil Iftikhar	15	303 Prop Trading Teams
4:30 PM	Ted Peterson	15	303 Prop Trading Teams
4:45 PM	OnThree	11	Relative Value Arbitrage